

Name of work:- Narayan tola To MadhubanTola

MMWSY - NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of contractor — Binay — Kumar

SaSaaram-2 DIVISION

Nokha SUB-DIVISION

MB NO-1256

Measurement Book

10%

work start - 09.09.23
completion - 08.09.24

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Narayan Tola To Mashuban Tola					
Agency:- Vinay Kumar					
Agreement - RUP/SSM/2/07 SBD/2023-24					
Date of Work Start - 09-09-2023					
Date of Completion - 08-09-2024					
Item#					
1) Transferring Bench mark. Pillars to set up					
1x1 No — Qty					1 No.
2) Prov. clearing & backfill. Road land to set up.					
2x2x3.90x2x3.50(m)					4410.m ²
1x17x2x3.50(m)					119.m ²
Total qty -					4529.m ²
or					0.45 Hect.
3) C/w in excavation for st. to set up job					
2x2x3.90x1.15x1.50					26.91 m ³
2x1x5.35x1.13x0.365					4.41
Total qty -					31.32 m ³

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.) Prov. & fixing bench mark.					
Pickets - do - do all.					
1 No (V.P-1)					
@ Rs. 4349.80/No - Rs.					4350.00
2.) Prov. clearing & grubbing.					
Road land - do - do all.					
0.450 Hect. (V.P-1)					
@ Rs. 72697.86/Hect - Rs.					32714.00
3.) Cost of embankment - do					
- do - all cut & fill.					
570.28 m ³ (V.P-3)					
@ Rs. 194.79/m ³ - Rs.					111051.00
4.) Cost of embankment - do					
- do - all cut & fill.					
296.14 m ³ (V.P-3)					
@ Rs. 259.79/m ³ - Rs.					76934.00
5.) Cost of sub grade					
- do - do - all cut & fill.					
720.20 m ³ (V.P-4)					
@ Rs. 263.39/m ³ - Rs.					189590.00
6.) Cost of G.S.B by Prov.					
- do - do - all cut & fill.					
416.630 m ³ (V.P-4)					
@ Rs. 2981.28/m ³ - Rs.					1242091.00
Continuation					B. 1656730.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.) Prov. & laying W.B. M.G. 3					
do do conf. job.					
181.37 m ² (V.P-5)					
@ Rs. 4849.39/m ²					882443.10
8.) Prov. Prime coat (SS-1)					
do do Conf.					
1500.10 m ² (V.P-5)					
@ Rs. 61.07/m ²					91605.10
9.) Prov. Tack coat (SS-1)					
do do Conf.					
1500.10 m ² (V.P-6)					
@ Rs. 20.99/m ²					31485.10
10.) Prov. mixed seal surface					
do do Conf.					
1500.10 m ² (V.P-6)					
@ Rs. 283.75/m ²					425625.10
11.) Prov. & fixing M.M.C. 27 for					
motorway sign board, 20.					
2 Nos. (V.P-5)					
@ Rs. 11318.46/m ²					22637.10
12.) E/W in recreation for.					/
& 20 ft. H.P.					
31.32 m ³ (V.P-1)					
@ Rs. 383.28/m ³					12004.10
					/

Continuation Rs. 3122529.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. fs.	31	29529.00
13.) Prov. P.C.M. 15-20-20					
all Conf job.					
S.69/m ³	(v.f.-2)				
@fs.	6559.50/m ³ fs.				37330.00
14.) Prov. P.C.M. 20-20-20					
- 2m conf job.					
28.022 m ³	(v.f.-2)				
@fs.	7583.50/m ³ fs.			21	2505.00
15.) Prov. R.C.C. Pipe N.P. 2m					
- 2m all Conf job.					
15.00 mtrs	(v.f.-2)				
@fs.	3123.03/m ³ fs.				46846.00
16.) Prov. laying 30mm Φ pipe					
dust - 2m - 2m conf					
7.50 m ³ .	(v.f.-2)				
@fs.	993.50/m ³ fs.				7452.00
					/
			B.	3426662.00	
Add 18% G.S.T + 1% L.ce ss — fs.				651066.00	
Add S. fee — fs.					
E/W - 1586.418 m ³ - fs				5554.00	
G.S.B. 416.63 m ³ fs.				31067.00	
N.B. H.W.D. - 181.97 m ³ fs.				25644.00	
M.S.S. - 1500.00 m ² fs-				2373.00	
P.C.L.H. 15+M.20-36.04 -					
Conclusions					
			B.	64638.00	
			B.	68584.00	
			fs.	4146312.00	

Scanned with ACE Scanner